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glechons ~ 1950 (June)

STATE OF MAINE

DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION, JUNE 19, 1950

GOVERNOR REPRESENTATIVES TO CONGRESS
First District Second District Third Distriect
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Androscoggin 5,676 4,804 388 1,627 7,027
Aroostook 587 839 1,186
Cumberland 576 1,630 1,141 1,094
Franklin o7 7 186 164 11 115
Hancock 162 214 315
Kennebec 369 722 98 170 760
Knox 68 192 16 22 203
Lincoln 66 224 24 13 217
Oxford 474 812 1,276 126
Penobscot 313 408 571
Piscataquis 99 128 178
Sagadahoc 83 163 161 93
Somerset 185 301 70 62 311
Waldo 87 138 21 23 168
Washington 176 262 359
York 914 2,108 2,354 724

Totals 7,942 13,131 4,932 2,037 731 1,928 8,801 2,609



Androscoggin
Aroostook
Cumberland
Franklin
Hancock
Kennebec
Knox
Lincoln
O0xford
Penobscot
Piscataquis
Sagadahoc
Somerset
Waldo
Washington
York

Totals

STATE OF MAINE

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION, JUNE 19, 1950

GOVERNOR

Waldoboro

FREDERICK G. PAYNE,

3,727
5,900
13,791
1,526
5,265
9,666
2,817
3,313
3,770
7,183
1,175
2,830
2,033
2,544
3,646

6,235

75,421

REPRESENTATIVES TO CONGRESS

Pirst District

Second District

Third District
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10,981 3,142
3,213 488
2,197 599
5,293 963
21,684 5,162

Augusta

CHARLES P. NELSON,

3,388

1,419
9,344

2,626
3,102

1,918
2,336

24,133

Bangor

FRANK FELLOWS,

5,490

4,724

6,704
1,133

3,300

21,351





